
Annexure-8
Name of the corporate debtor: Aarcity Infrastructure Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 18.07.2023 List of creditors as on: 14.11.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Sl. No.
Name of 
creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingen t 
claim

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be
set-off

Amount of claim 
not admitted

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if 
any

Date of 
receipt of 

claim

Amount claimed 
[Amount in Rs.]

Principal Amount 
claimed [Amount in 

Rs.]

Interest claimed 
[Amount in Rs.]

Amount of 
claim admitted Nature of 

claim

Amount 
covered by 

security
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarante

e

Whether 
related 
party?

% of voting 
share in CoC

1
M/s. Sun 
Control
Systems

01-08-2023  ₹          3,231,726.00  ₹          2,800,000.00  ₹                            -   ₹ 2,635,578.00 Unsecure - - No - Nil Nil  ₹           596,148.00 

2

M/s. Parker 
Builder 
Private
Limited

31-07-2023  ₹          5,850,000.00  ₹          5,850,000.00 

 ₹                     -   

 ₹                  -   Unsecured - - No - Nil Nil  ₹        5,850,000.00 

3

Euphoria 
Constructi
on Private 
Limited

 ₹       40,506,715.00 

 ₹      21,960,566.00 

 ₹     18,546,149.00 

############ Unsecured - - No - Nil Nil  ₹                          -  

4

Unibera 
Developers 
Private 
Limited

 ₹     163,604,204.00  ₹     163,604,204.00 -

 ₹                  -   Unsecured - - No - Nil Nil  ₹    163,604,204.00 

Total  ₹      213,192,645.00  ₹     194,214,770.00  ₹     18,546,149.00 43,142,293


